
>ccrediteci'

9001

Best College
UNIVERSITY OF MUMBAI

R. J. COLLEGE of Arts, Science & Commerce (AUTONOMOUS)
(Hindi RAMNIRANJAN JHUNJHUNWALACOLLEGE ofArts, Science & Commerce)
Opposite Ghatkopar Railway Station, Ghatkopar (West), Mumbai 400086, Maharashtra, INDIA.

Email: rjcollege@rjcollege.edu.inWebsite: www.rjcollege.edu.in Tel No: +91 22 25151763 Fax No: +91 22 25150957

College is recognized under Section 2(f) & 12(B) of the UGC Act, 1956

Affiliated to UNIVERSITY OF MUMBAI II NAAC Re-Accredited 'A' Grade (CGPA: 3.50)

Books in Departmental Libraries

SR NO
1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10
11

12

13

14
15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22
23

DEPARTMENT
BIOTECHNOLOGY
BOTANY + ESDM + DIET & NUTRITION
COMPUTER SCIENCE
DATA SCIENCE
ECONOMICS
ENGLISH
HISTORY

MARATHI
MATHS
PHILOSOPHY
pHYSlCS

POLITICAL SCIENCE
SOCIOLOGY
STATISTICS

ZOOLOGY
BAF

BAMMC
BBI

BMS
BVOC

MAC-MA
MCOM
TOTAL

DR. SHUBHANGI VEDAK

LIBRARIAN
LIBRARIAN
Ramniræ:jan Jhunjhunwala

ATE, Science &Com.College,
Ghatkopar, MUMBAI-86.

coi"e€e
of ts

e/

1963

md{Öé6MO.y..S...

ge-accredited
• A' Grade

VD.J'(W),Munb*•

2019: Star College Status by DBT

TOTAL BOOKS
728

286

2132
51

71

28

168

1404
163

715

95

500

346

20

170

465

329

874

2696
2961
1115

129

1014
16457

p IPAL
PRINCIPALRAMNIRANJAN JHUNJHUNWALA COLLEGEOF ARTS, SCIENCE & COMMERCE (AUTONOMOUS)Ghatkopar (W), Mumbai-400 086, Maharashtra, INDIÅ

2010: IMC RBNQ Award 'Performance Excellence' for the year 20092008: Best College by University of Mumbai
2011: 'Best Teacher Award' by Government of Maharashtra 2013: DST-FIST 2014: DBT STAR College

2013 & 2014: 'Jagar Jaanivancha Award' by Govt, of Maharashtra 2016: ISO 14001:2015 2016: ISO 9001:2015 2017: ISO 27001:2013
2018: Autonomous Status by University Grants Commission (No. F. 22-1/2018(AC) - 28.05.2018) & by University of Mumbai (No.Aff./lCD/18-191440 - 08.06.2018)


