

R. J. COLLEGE of Arts, Science & Commerce (AUTONOMOUS)

(Hindi Vidya Prachar Samiti's RAMNIRANJAN JHUNJHUNWALA COLLEGE of Arts, Science & Commerce)
Opposite Ghatkopar Railway Station, Ghatkopar (West), Mumbai 400086, Maharashtra, INDIA.
Website: www.rjcollege.edu.in Email: rjcollege@rjcollege.edu.in Tel No: +91 22 25151763 Fax No: +91 22 25150957

College is recognized under Section 2(f) & 12(B) of the UGC Act, 1956

Affiliated to UNIVERSITY OF MUMBAI II NAAC Re-Accredited 'A' Grade (CGPA: 3.50)

Books in Departmental Libraries

SR NO	DEPARTMENT	TOTAL BOOKS
1	BIOTECHNOLOGY	728
2	BOTANY + ESDM + DIET & NUTRITION	286
3	COMPUTER SCIENCE	2132
4	DATA SCIENCE	51
5	ECONOMICS	71
6	ENGLISH	28
7	HISTORY	168
8	IT	1404
9	MARATHI	163
10	MATHS	715
11	PHILOSOPHY	95
12	PHYSICS	500
13	POLITICAL SCIENCE	346
14	SOCIOLOGY	20
15	STATISTICS	170
16	ZOOLOGY	465
17	BAF	329
18	BAMMC	874
19	BBI	2696
20	BMS	2961
21	BVOC	1115
22	MAEMA	129
23	MCOM	1014
	TOTAL	16457

DR. SHUBHANGI VEDAK

LIBRARIAN

Ramniranjan Jhunjhunwala Arts, Science & Com. College, Ghatkopar, MUMBAI-86. AUTONOMOUS

NAAC

Re-accredited

A' Grade

A' Grade

PRINCIPAL
PRINCIPAL
RAMNIRANJAN JHUNJHUNWALA COLLEGE
OF ARTS, SCIENCE & COMMERCE (AUTONOMOUS)
Ghatkopar (W), Mumbai-400 086, Maharashtra, INDIA

2019: Star College Status by DBT